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№ 

п/п 
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

Контингент обучающихся на О 1.09.2020 года 

(2020/2021 учебный год) 

Отделения/ 
специальности 
Фортепиано 

Народные 
инструменты 
домра 

баян 

гитара 

Гусли звончатые 

Музыкальный 
фольклор 
Хореографическое 
творчество 
Живопись 

Итого 

Предпрофессионалъные 
проrраммы 

10 

16 

5 

1 

5 

5 

21 

35 

95 

177 
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Общеразвивающие 
проrраммы 

3 

1 

о 

1 

о 

о 

10 

6 

20 

40 
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Итого 

13 

17 

5 

2 

5 

5 

31 

41 

115 

217 


